
Vigonza (PD) - 03/03/2013
Regionale Serie D GpT / GAF - Cat. Allieve

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
1 AIACE - SQ.A 160,900 40,500 38,500 39,600 39,600 41,20003/001833

BUSATTO MARTINA 67,400 4,200 13,600 3,500 9,500 3,700 9,800 13,500 3,800 9,600 13,40013,0009,400 4,200 9,700 13,900342190
MARAZZATO ERIKA 65,900 4,200 13,400 3,700 9,200 3,800 9,300 13,100 3,800 9,000 12,80012,9009,200 4,200 9,500 13,700342025
PASTRELLO ANNA 39,700 4,200 13,500 3,300 9,300 12,6009,300 4,200 9,400 13,600400513
SALVAGNO EMMA 26,400 3,700 9,300 13,000 3,800 9,600 13,400400516

2 CASIER - SQ.A 156,500 40,400 38,000 37,800 38,500 39,60003/001830

PILLON GRETA 65,700 4,200 13,800 3,600 9,500 3,800 8,700 12,500 4,200 8,800 13,00013,1009,600 3,600 9,700 13,300501310
PEGORARO ALICE 50,300 3,600 12,900 2,900 9,300 3,200 9,300 12,500 3,600 9,100 12,70012,2009,300501306
DALLA ZORZA ARIANNA 39,600 4,200 13,700 3,300 9,400 12,7009,500 3,600 9,600 13,200295602
BARBATO ANNA 25,600 3,200 9,600 12,800 3,600 9,200 12,800442209
BONOTTO FRANCESCA 13,100 3,600 9,500 13,100394613

3 SAMBUGHE' - SQ.A 155,300 40,200 35,200 37,500 38,500 39,10003/002142

GAIOTTO FEDERICA 52,500 4,200 13,300 3,600 9,100 12,700 3,800 9,400 13,2009,100 3,600 9,700 13,300292877
GITTARDI GIULIA 49,900 4,200 13,200 2,900 8,000 3,700 9,100 12,80010,9009,000 3,300 9,700 13,000333434
MALTEMPO ANASTASIA 37,500 3,200 9,300 3,500 9,000 12,500 3,500 9,000 12,50012,500506605
BRUNELLO ANNASTELLA 26,500 4,200 13,7009,500 3,300 9,500 12,800292866
BROSSA MARTINA 24,100 3,000 8,800 3,600 8,700 12,30011,800494130
MENON MATILDE 292885

4 AIACE - SQ.B 154,500 39,200 35,700 37,300 39,500 38,50003/001833

TAGLIAPIETRA AMANDA 64,800 4,200 13,600 2,900 9,400 3,600 8,900 12,500 3,800 9,300 13,10012,3009,400 3,600 9,700 13,300342012
PIRAN LINDA 63,500 4,200 12,900 2,400 9,300 3,700 9,000 12,700 3,800 9,500 13,30011,7008,700 3,600 9,300 12,900480584
FAVARETTO GLORIA 61,900 3,600 12,700 2,500 9,200 3,000 9,100 12,100 3,900 9,200 13,10011,7009,100 3,000 9,300 12,300450701

5 ARDOR COOP. - SQ.A 153,500 39,800 34,900 36,300 38,200 39,20003/000101

GRIGOLETTO ELEONORA 61,900 3,600 12,800 3,100 8,900 3,700 7,700 11,400 4,000 8,800 12,80012,0009,200 3,300 9,600 12,900241627
TROVO' MARGHERITA 50,600 4,200 13,700 3,600 8,100 3,600 8,700 12,30011,7009,500 3,300 9,600 12,900316941
MURARO MARGHERITA 50,600 4,200 13,300 3,000 8,200 4,000 8,700 12,70011,2009,100 3,600 9,800 13,400264192
BOATTO ISABELLA 25,300 3,700 8,900 12,600 3,700 9,000 12,700318056

6 BRENTELLA 152,300 39,600 37,500 38,300 36,90003/000376

SCARABOTTOLO LUDOVICA 38,600 4,200 13,500 3,800 9,200 13,0009,300 3,600 8,500 12,100246306
TARGA FRANCESCA 37,900 4,200 13,300 3,300 9,600 12,9009,100 3,300 8,400 11,700202314
D'ONOFRIO MARTINA 25,900 4,200 12,8008,600 3,600 9,500 13,100246259
CLAIR CLAUDIA 25,300 3,100 9,300 12,400 3,700 9,200 12,900147699
GAMBATO VITTORIA 24,600 3,100 9,100 12,200 3,300 9,100 12,400246244

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza (PD) - 03/03/2013
Regionale Serie D GpT / GAF - Cat. Allieve

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
7 ARCHEA - SQ.A 152,000 40,100 33,200 36,900 37,000 38,00003/001751

PIVA IRENE 63,400 4,200 13,600 3,000 8,500 3,400 9,200 12,600 4,100 8,300 12,40011,5009,400 3,600 9,700 13,300421754
VENTURINI ANNA 36,900 3,200 8,800 12,000 4,000 8,600 12,600 3,300 9,000 12,300343986
SCARLASSARE ALESSIA 36,900 4,200 13,100 3,300 8,100 11,4008,900 3,300 9,100 12,400248468
TURRETA ILARIA 25,700 4,200 13,400 3,200 9,100 12,3009,200343310
LA ROSA STEFANIA 22,300 3,200 7,100 4,000 8,000 12,00010,300343991
FORNASIERO PAOLA 382516

8 JUVENTUS ALPINA 151,300 38,300 37,400 36,900 38,70003/000095

ROS CAMILLA 51,300 4,200 13,200 3,400 9,300 12,700 3,800 8,500 12,3009,000 3,600 9,500 13,100340955
VANZ ELISA 50,600 4,200 12,200 3,700 9,300 13,000 3,700 8,800 12,5008,000 3,600 9,300 12,900377128
MASINI CHIARA 49,400 4,200 12,900 3,700 8,000 11,700 3,700 8,400 12,1008,700 3,300 9,400 12,700288036

9 ARDOR COOP. - SQ.B 151,100 39,600 34,900 35,800 37,400 38,30003/000101

COMUNIAN GIORGIA 63,200 4,200 13,700 3,200 8,700 3,300 9,300 12,600 3,900 8,100 12,00011,9009,500 3,600 9,400 13,000330147
MAJER GIULIA 50,800 4,200 13,400 3,600 8,400 12,000 3,600 9,000 12,6009,200 3,600 9,200 12,800392144
PAGGIARO GIULIA 37,200 3,000 8,900 3,800 9,000 12,80011,900 3,000 9,500 12,500379556
PASSARIN MADDALENA 34,800 3,600 12,500 3,000 8,100 3,200 8,000 11,20011,1008,900330506
AGOSTINI GRETA 241629

10 FORTITUDO 1875 - SQ.A 150,500 38,000 32,200 37,100 37,300 38,10003/000105

EBERLE VALENTINA 61,600 4,200 13,400 3,000 7,600 3,800 8,900 12,700 3,700 8,600 12,30010,6009,200 3,300 9,300 12,600302576
BONATO MARIANGELA 61,000 3,600 12,700 3,200 8,900 3,700 7,900 11,600 3,700 8,400 12,10012,1009,100 3,300 9,200 12,500266584
SBALCHIERO ANNACHIARA 60,100 3,600 11,900 2,500 7,000 3,600 9,200 12,800 3,700 9,200 12,9009,5008,300 3,600 9,400 13,000370218

11 SAMBUGHE' - SQ.B 149,900 38,600 33,900 36,900 36,200 38,20003/002142

CASONATO ELENA 51,000 3,600 13,100 3,500 9,300 12,800 3,800 8,400 12,2009,500 3,300 9,600 12,900292870
TRONCHIN GIULIA 49,300 3,600 12,800 2,500 8,900 3,600 9,300 12,900 3,500 8,700 12,20011,4009,200387112
GREEN JULIA 35,700 3,300 7,900 11,200 3,300 8,500 11,800 3,300 9,400 12,700494131
TIVERON GAIA 24,300 3,600 12,700 2,800 8,800 11,6009,100494133
NENCHA MATILDE 12,600 3,300 9,300 12,600292894
TIVERON GEMMA 10,900 2,500 8,400 10,900494134

12 GINN. PIAVE 147,800 37,900 35,500 34,100 37,100 37,30003/000104

SCHIAVON ALEXANDRA 61,000 3,600 12,700 2,900 9,200 3,000 8,300 11,300 3,100 9,600 12,70012,1009,100 2,400 9,800 12,200513245
FIORIN ANNA 60,700 4,200 13,000 2,800 8,700 2,900 8,100 11,000 3,200 9,100 12,30011,5008,800 3,600 9,300 12,900352891
BARDELLOTTO AURORA 60,200 3,000 12,200 2,600 9,300 2,900 8,900 11,800 2,900 9,200 12,10011,9009,200 2,400 9,800 12,200352897

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza (PD) - 03/03/2013
Regionale Serie D GpT / GAF - Cat. Allieve

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
13 CORPO LIBERO G.T. - SQ.A 145,400 38,300 30,900 34,600 35,500 37,00003/001764

LONGO REBECCA 59,800 4,200 13,100 3,000 7,100 3,300 8,800 12,100 3,300 8,500 11,80010,1008,900 3,300 9,400 12,700435179
BORSETTO GAIA 59,600 4,200 12,500 2,900 7,900 3,200 8,700 11,900 3,600 8,700 12,30010,8008,300 3,000 9,100 12,100465403
ZANE LETIZIA 56,900 4,200 12,700 2,500 7,500 3,400 7,200 10,600 3,200 8,200 11,40010,0008,500 2,700 9,500 12,200435228
VACCESE ELEONORA 435215

14 CASIER - SQ.B 144,400 38,400 33,300 34,200 35,200 36,60003/001830

GOBBO ASIA 59,700 3,600 12,800 2,000 9,300 3,500 8,300 11,800 3,400 8,100 11,50011,3009,200 3,000 9,300 12,300453061
MARANGON ALESSIA 48,300 3,600 13,000 2,800 8,100 3,400 8,400 11,80010,9009,400 3,300 9,300 12,600442207
ETRO ALICE 23,700 3,000 8,800 11,800 3,400 8,500 11,900463291
TRENTIN MARTINA 23,700 3,600 12,600 2,600 8,500 11,1009,000442217
TRENTIN GAIA 11,700 3,300 8,400 11,700442214
MONTICELLI BENEDETTA 10,600 3,200 7,400 10,600501307

15 FORTITUDO 1875 - SQ.B 144,100 37,900 25,100 33,500 34,900 37,80003/000105

GHIBAUDO GIADA 45,300 3,600 12,800 1,700 6,200 3,300 8,900 12,2007,9009,200 3,600 8,800 12,400266591
DAL SANTO JESSICA 44,700 3,600 12,800 2,600 7,900 3,400 6,200 9,600 3,500 8,300 11,80010,5009,200302653
CAPOBIANCO VIRGINIA 42,500 1,500 5,200 3,200 8,500 11,700 3,500 8,100 11,6006,700 3,300 9,200 12,500266414
CAROTTA BEATRICE 36,700 4,200 12,300 3,400 8,100 11,5008,100 3,600 9,300 12,900266333
TIBALDO FRANCESCA 234873

16 CORPO LIBERO G.T. - SQ.C 143,000 37,400 34,100 32,500 35,100 36,40003/001764

PLUTI SOFIA 60,500 3,600 12,800 2,800 8,900 3,200 8,700 11,900 3,600 8,500 12,10011,7009,200 2,700 9,300 12,000435195
APULEI IRENE 34,900 3,600 12,200 3,100 7,300 10,4008,600 2,700 9,600 12,300435059
ZANDONA' ALICE 32,900 2,600 8,600 3,000 7,200 10,200 3,300 8,200 11,50011,200435219
RAMPAZZO ANNA 23,600 3,600 12,400 2,800 8,400 11,2008,800465404
BELLUCCO ELEONORA 23,600 3,400 8,100 11,500 2,700 9,400 12,100506684

17 5 CERCHI ABANO 142,700 36,500 33,000 34,300 34,900 37,00003/000721

SANTIAGO DOMINIQUE 59,700 4,200 13,100 3,200 8,600 2,800 8,500 11,300 2,700 8,400 11,10011,8008,900 3,000 9,400 12,400435204
BRESCELLO MARIA PAOLA 58,500 4,200 12,400 2,600 8,200 2,800 8,600 11,400 3,100 8,600 11,70010,8008,200 3,000 9,200 12,200283800
VERZA SOFIA 57,500 1,700 11,000 2,600 7,800 3,200 8,400 11,600 3,400 8,700 12,10010,4009,300 3,000 9,400 12,400487488

18 CORPO LIBERO G.T. - SQ.B 139,000 37,300 30,200 33,000 33,000 35,70003/001764

MINOZZI IRENE 56,900 4,200 12,600 2,400 7,700 2,900 8,200 11,100 3,100 7,900 11,00010,1008,400 2,700 9,400 12,100457479
LANZI AGATA 56,600 3,600 11,900 2,900 7,600 2,700 8,000 10,700 3,000 8,600 11,60010,5008,300 2,700 9,200 11,900435177
ZANDONA' SARA 55,700 4,200 12,800 2,600 7,000 3,100 8,100 11,200 3,100 7,300 10,4009,6008,600 3,000 8,700 11,700435224

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza (PD) - 03/03/2013
Regionale Serie D GpT / GAF - Cat. Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
1 CASIER - SQ.A 163,400 41,500 39,400 39,500 40,100 42,30003/001830

DIANA CORINNA 66,900 4,200 13,700 3,200 9,400 3,800 9,300 13,100 4,200 9,200 13,40012,6009,500 4,200 9,900 14,100187906
ZANATTA ELEONORA 41,500 4,200 14,000 3,800 9,700 13,5009,800 4,200 9,800 14,000508320
GUIDOLIN ALESSIA 41,300 4,200 13,800 3,800 9,500 13,3009,600 4,200 10,000 14,20032951
MICHIELETTO SILVIA 26,700 3,700 9,400 13,100 4,200 9,400 13,600249843
TRABUCCO LUCREZIA 26,400 3,800 9,500 13,300 4,100 9,000 13,100187905

2 AIACE - SQ.A 163,300 41,100 37,800 39,400 41,000 41,80003/001833

TOLLARDO CHIARA 40,600 4,200 13,800 3,500 9,300 12,8009,600 4,200 9,800 14,000287681
PIRAN JENNIFER 40,400 4,200 13,600 3,800 8,900 12,7009,400 4,200 9,900 14,100287678
CIARDO SOFIA 39,400 3,900 8,400 3,700 9,500 13,200 4,000 9,900 13,90012,300287682
SACCON GIORGIA 27,400 4,200 13,7009,500 4,200 9,500 13,700342010
DE MARTIS ALESSIA 26,800 3,700 9,700 13,400 3,700 9,700 13,400287679
ARTUSI AURORA 26,500 3,800 9,000 12,800 3,900 9,800 13,700292744

3 BRENTELLA - SQ.A 162,800 41,100 35,800 40,300 40,800 40,60003/000376

SCHIAVO MARTA 55,000 4,200 13,700 3,800 9,700 13,500 4,100 9,700 13,8009,500 4,200 9,800 14,000202298
GALLIMBERTI CAROLINA 53,000 4,200 13,600 3,500 9,000 4,000 9,400 13,400 4,100 9,400 13,50012,5009,400418995
ROSA ALESSIA 52,700 4,200 13,800 3,300 9,000 4,000 9,500 13,50012,3009,600 3,600 9,500 13,100147643
DORIA MARIA FRANCESCA 37,900 2,900 8,100 3,800 9,600 13,40011,000 3,600 9,900 13,500190167

4 LA RUOTA - SQ.A 162,700 41,300 39,100 39,000 40,100 42,20003/001832

BONFIO ELENA 67,700 4,200 13,900 3,500 9,400 3,900 9,200 13,100 4,000 9,700 13,70012,9009,700 4,200 9,900 14,100192584
COPPIELLO ILARIA 52,500 4,200 13,700 3,700 9,100 3,900 9,000 12,900 3,900 9,200 13,10012,8009,50034859
SCHIAVO ANNA 40,200 3,800 9,200 13,000 4,000 9,300 13,300 4,200 9,700 13,900113200
GRAZIAN ALESSIA 27,900 4,200 13,7009,500 4,200 10,000 14,200221463
SQUIZZATO ERICA 13,400 3,800 9,600 13,400

5 JUVENTUS ALPINA - SQ.A 161,600 40,900 36,300 38,700 39,800 42,20003/000095

BORTOT DOMIZIANA 67,400 4,200 13,700 3,900 9,200 3,700 9,300 13,000 4,100 9,400 13,50013,1009,500 4,200 9,900 14,10036965
DE BIASIO CATERINA 39,600 4,200 13,500 3,700 9,200 12,900 4,000 9,200 13,2009,300186797
CANZAN FRANCESCA 38,500 3,800 8,800 3,700 9,100 12,800 3,800 9,300 13,10012,600187228
GALLON ELENA 27,900 4,200 13,7009,500 4,200 10,000 14,20036959
GALLON SERENA 24,500 3,100 7,500 10,600 4,200 9,700 13,900152083

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza (PD) - 03/03/2013
Regionale Serie D GpT / GAF - Cat. Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
6 FUNTATHLON - SQ.A 161,000 40,800 38,300 37,900 40,100 41,80003/002560

GAZZOLA CHIARA 40,600 4,200 13,800 3,400 9,200 12,6009,600 4,200 10,000 14,200468229
ZANATTA CHIARA 40,400 4,200 13,400 3,800 9,300 13,1009,200 4,200 9,700 13,900468239
TERRAMAGRA ELEONORA 39,300 3,700 8,900 3,900 9,400 13,300 4,100 9,300 13,40012,600468236
CUSINATO SERENA 27,300 4,200 13,6009,400 4,200 9,500 13,700468225
SANTI ALESSIA 26,700 3,800 9,400 13,200 4,100 9,400 13,500468234
CAPPELLA ALICE 24,600 3,500 7,900 11,400 4,100 9,100 13,200468220

7 GINN. PIAVE 160,700 40,900 39,200 37,800 39,800 40,80003/000104

PIRAS CHIARA 66,400 4,200 13,700 3,700 9,500 3,600 9,300 12,900 3,800 9,200 13,00013,2009,500 4,200 9,400 13,600260996
BARBIN ALESSIA 52,700 4,200 13,800 3,500 8,500 12,000 3,800 9,400 13,2009,600 4,200 9,500 13,700352895
MASSARIOLO LINDA 39,600 3,600 9,500 3,700 9,200 12,900 4,100 9,500 13,60013,100352892
FLORIAN MADDALENA 13,500 4,200 9,300 13,500224682
VALESE LEANNA 13,400 4,200 13,4009,200352898
VENDRAMINI MIRIANA 12,900 3,400 9,500 12,900229415

8 SAMBUGHE' - SQ.A 160,400 41,100 37,100 38,900 39,700 40,70003/002142

SAVIETTO DALILA 66,800 4,200 13,900 3,500 9,000 3,900 9,000 12,900 4,200 9,200 13,40012,5009,700 4,200 9,900 14,100494125
TIVERON GIULIA 52,100 3,600 8,300 3,800 9,400 13,200 4,200 9,400 13,60011,900 4,200 9,200 13,400494127
FIGHERA ILARIA 52,000 4,200 13,800 3,600 9,100 3,800 9,000 12,800 4,100 8,600 12,70012,7009,600494121
TRAVERSO ELEONORA 26,600 4,200 13,4009,200 4,200 9,000 13,200216685

9 CASTELFRANCO 159,500 39,900 36,600 38,900 39,800 40,90003/000641

SALVALAGGIO MARTINA 64,900 4,200 13,400 3,200 8,900 3,700 9,000 12,700 4,000 9,000 13,00012,1009,200 4,200 9,500 13,700110516
DE CONTI ANGELA 53,800 4,200 13,200 3,800 9,500 13,300 4,100 9,500 13,6009,000 4,200 9,500 13,700205939
LUCIDI IRENE 51,800 3,200 9,000 3,700 9,200 12,900 4,100 9,100 13,20012,200 4,200 9,300 13,500102343
DA RIVA ALICE 25,600 4,200 13,300 3,100 9,200 12,3009,100203568
TAIEBI MANAL 304616

10 SPARTUM 158,800 40,200 36,900 38,700 39,200 40,70003/001777

CACCARO SILVIA 53,000 3,400 9,200 3,800 9,500 13,300 4,100 9,100 13,20012,600 4,200 9,700 13,900109052
GUIDOLIN GIORGIA 51,500 4,200 13,900 3,500 8,300 3,800 8,800 12,600 4,200 9,000 13,20011,8009,700103735
COSTA GIORGIA 51,100 3,400 9,100 3,800 9,000 12,800 3,900 8,900 12,80012,500 4,200 8,800 13,000217925
SCAPIN ALICE SOLANGE 27,100 4,200 13,3009,100 4,200 9,600 13,800360501
MORETTO GLORIA 13,000 4,200 13,0008,800348829

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza (PD) - 03/03/2013
Regionale Serie D GpT / GAF - Cat. Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
11 MYGYM 158,400 40,500 36,800 37,800 39,900 40,20003/002657

LITTAME' GIORGIA 66,600 4,200 13,600 3,700 9,300 3,900 8,500 12,400 4,200 9,600 13,80013,0009,400 4,200 9,600 13,800486611
ZECCHIN RITA 38,000 3,100 8,700 3,800 9,200 13,000 4,100 9,100 13,20011,800486605
VIOLATO MARIA LAURA 37,300 3,300 8,700 3,700 8,700 12,400 4,000 8,900 12,90012,000486606
VOLPIN JESSICA 26,800 4,200 13,6009,400 3,600 9,600 13,200486607
MASIERO GIULIA 13,300 4,200 13,3009,100486613
MELINU IRENE 13,200 4,200 9,000 13,200486612

12 AIACE - SQ.B 158,400 41,400 36,600 38,300 39,800 38,90003/001833

FORMENTON ADELE 65,300 4,200 13,700 3,600 8,600 3,600 9,100 12,700 3,900 9,600 13,50012,2009,500 3,600 9,600 13,200298199
DE ZORZI ERICA 53,000 4,200 14,000 3,500 9,300 12,800 3,900 9,500 13,4009,800 3,600 9,200 12,800400517
FAVARETTO ANNA 26,600 4,200 13,7009,500 3,600 9,300 12,900292749
VOLPATO AURORA 25,300 3,300 9,100 3,900 9,000 12,90012,400287684
MASETTO CHIARA 24,800 3,100 8,900 3,700 9,100 12,80012,000292751

13 JUVENTUS ALPINA - SQ.B 158,100 40,100 36,400 38,400 38,600 41,00003/000095

DE COL LUNA 52,500 4,200 13,800 3,400 9,100 3,700 9,300 13,000 3,900 9,300 13,20012,5009,600251514
FONTANA CRISTINA 38,700 3,200 8,800 3,900 9,100 13,00012,000 4,200 9,500 13,700186808
TURCHETTI MARTINA 27,300 4,200 13,9009,700 3,600 9,800 13,400251551
BOLZAN ELENA 26,300 4,200 12,4008,200 4,200 9,700 13,900186768
DE BONA CHIARA 25,100 3,700 9,000 12,700 3,600 8,800 12,400216051
DE BIASIO CARLOTTA 24,600 3,600 8,300 3,700 9,000 12,70011,900186782

14 LA RUOTA - SQ.B 156,900 41,200 38,100 38,100 38,900 38,70003/001832

CERVATO VALENTINA 66,400 4,200 14,000 3,600 9,500 3,800 8,800 12,600 4,100 9,200 13,30013,1009,800 3,600 9,800 13,400299288
LION AZZURRA 26,400 4,200 13,3009,100 3,600 9,500 13,100420602
BACELLE LISA 26,400 4,200 13,900 3,800 8,700 12,5009,700292437
SARTI ROBERTA 25,400 2,800 9,600 3,500 9,500 13,00012,400255066
PERVIERO ANNA 25,300 3,900 9,200 13,100 3,600 8,600 12,200461559
RETTORE ERIKA 25,100 3,300 9,300 3,300 9,200 12,50012,600221451

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza (PD) - 03/03/2013
Regionale Serie D GpT / GAF - Cat. Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
15 FUNTATHLON - SQ.B 156,200 41,600 35,100 36,500 38,900 39,20003/002560

CIVIERO BEATRICE 39,500 4,200 13,800 3,700 9,000 12,700 3,600 9,400 13,0009,600468221
FABIAN CHIARA 38,700 4,200 13,900 3,100 8,900 12,0009,700 3,600 9,200 12,800468227
BINDA GIULIA 37,700 3,500 7,800 11,300 3,800 9,400 13,200 3,600 9,600 13,200468216
CECCON VANESSA 37,400 4,200 13,900 3,200 7,800 3,700 8,800 12,50011,0009,700468237
SIMIONATO GRETA 25,300 3,300 8,800 12,100 3,600 9,600 13,200468235
CUSINATO GIORGIA 12,700 3,900 8,800 12,700468222

16 SAMBUGHE' - SQ.D 155,900 39,900 36,500 38,000 41,50003/002142

VIANELLO GRETA 52,600 4,200 13,400 3,700 8,900 12,600 4,000 8,800 12,8009,200 4,200 9,600 13,800387126
DALLA TORRE ALICE 51,300 4,200 13,200 3,400 8,300 11,700 3,800 8,800 12,6009,000 4,200 9,600 13,800387133
MAIDA GIULIA 27,200 4,200 13,3009,100 4,200 9,700 13,900513029
SCARPA MATILDE 12,600 3,800 8,800 12,600387146
VIANELLO ALISON 12,200 3,400 8,800 12,200401358

17 CASIER - SQ.B 155,500 40,800 37,100 36,200 38,200 39,40003/001830

BERTUOL ARIANNA 63,800 4,200 13,300 3,400 9,300 3,700 7,800 11,500 3,900 9,100 13,00012,7009,100 3,600 9,700 13,300336317
MARCHESIN CAROLINA 52,100 4,200 14,000 3,400 8,900 4,100 8,400 12,50012,3009,800 3,600 9,700 13,300442236
MASCHERIN CAMILLA 36,900 3,200 8,900 3,200 8,900 12,100 3,700 9,000 12,70012,100442237
GUERRA GIORGIA 26,300 4,200 13,5009,300 3,600 9,200 12,800442239
ZANELLA ANGELA 12,600 3,500 9,100 12,600442245

18 UMBERTO I° 155,000 41,300 37,500 34,300 37,500 38,70003/000114

IORGA ARIANNA 64,600 4,200 13,800 3,600 9,200 3,600 8,700 12,300 3,900 9,100 13,00012,8009,600 3,600 9,100 12,700191959
IKETANI NATSUMI 50,100 4,200 13,600 3,600 9,100 3,200 7,600 10,80012,7009,400 3,600 9,400 13,000436429
MONTI SILVIA 49,800 4,200 13,900 3,500 8,500 3,300 7,900 11,200 3,800 8,900 12,70012,0009,700103461
TERRIN VALENTINA 24,800 3,000 8,800 11,800 3,600 9,400 13,000446954

19 CASIER - SQ.C 154,900 40,600 36,200 36,800 38,700 38,80003/001830

DAL BO' FEDERICA 51,700 4,200 13,500 3,100 8,200 4,000 9,200 13,20011,3009,300 4,200 9,500 13,70036127
DARISI SARA 38,900 4,200 13,500 3,400 9,400 4,100 8,500 12,60012,8009,300508326
ARTICO CHIARA 38,600 4,200 13,600 3,800 8,600 12,4009,400 3,600 9,000 12,600196463
BONESSO LETIZIA 24,900 3,500 8,500 12,000 4,200 8,700 12,900249842
RONCATO ALESSIA 24,600 3,100 9,000 12,100 3,600 8,900 12,500442242
VIO GENOVA BEATRICE 12,400 3,400 9,000 12,400442248

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza (PD) - 03/03/2013
Regionale Serie D GpT / GAF - Cat. Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
20 SAMBUGHE' - SQ.B 154,900 41,100 34,100 37,000 38,600 38,20003/002142

NAPOLITANO GRETA 63,900 4,200 13,800 3,000 9,000 3,800 8,400 12,200 4,200 8,900 13,10012,0009,600 3,600 9,200 12,800178122
CARBONARO ALICE 51,100 4,200 13,700 3,500 8,200 11,700 4,100 8,700 12,8009,500 3,600 9,300 12,900216662
ALBERTINI CHIARA 50,200 4,200 13,600 3,100 7,900 3,800 9,300 13,10011,0009,400 3,600 8,900 12,500494118
STEFANINI ANNA 23,800 2,600 8,500 4,100 8,600 12,70011,100291660

21 5 CERCHI ABANO 154,800 40,800 37,900 37,400 38,400 37,70003/000721

LISTA FRANCESCA 64,700 4,200 13,600 3,700 9,400 3,500 8,900 12,400 3,600 9,000 12,60013,1009,400 3,600 9,400 13,000324734
POLETTI CAMILLA 64,400 4,200 13,800 3,100 9,400 3,800 9,000 12,800 4,100 9,300 13,40012,5009,600 3,600 8,300 11,900433406
GARANO VALENTINA 63,100 4,200 13,400 3,400 8,900 3,800 8,400 12,200 3,500 8,900 12,40012,3009,200 3,300 9,500 12,800283841

22 BRENTELLA - SQ.B 153,700 39,200 35,000 37,600 38,700 38,20003/000376

COLOMBO TACCANI GAIA 63,400 4,200 13,400 2,400 9,200 3,100 9,200 12,300 3,900 9,000 12,90011,6009,200 3,600 9,600 13,200203988
BAGATELLA FRANCESCA 50,700 4,200 12,600 2,700 9,400 3,600 9,100 12,700 3,900 9,400 13,30012,1008,400245975
CALDON MATILDE 48,600 2,300 9,000 3,500 9,100 12,600 3,800 8,700 12,50011,300 3,300 8,900 12,200177528
MUTTERLE EMMA 26,000 4,200 13,2009,000 3,300 9,500 12,800377470

23 AIACE - SQ.C 153,300 40,400 33,600 37,000 37,900 38,00003/001833

SACCAROLA ERIKA 62,700 4,200 13,400 3,400 7,800 3,200 9,100 12,300 3,900 8,800 12,70011,2009,200 3,600 9,500 13,100351416
CRESPAN CHIARA 49,500 4,200 13,400 2,600 8,500 3,500 8,500 12,00011,1009,200 3,600 9,400 13,000292747
COGO CRISTINA 49,000 4,200 13,600 2,600 8,700 3,600 8,600 12,20011,3009,400 3,600 8,300 11,900292765
SPEZZATI MARTINA 25,700 3,300 9,400 12,700 3,800 9,200 13,000400514

24 FORTITUDO 1875 - SQ.A 153,200 38,600 34,000 35,800 37,100 41,70003/000105

PENZO LISA 50,700 4,200 12,500 3,300 8,900 3,800 8,400 12,20012,2008,300 4,200 9,600 13,800142028
PIAZZA ANGELA 37,800 3,800 7,600 11,400 3,900 8,600 12,500 4,200 9,700 13,900251679
FONTANA GIULIA 37,800 4,200 13,000 3,000 8,800 3,700 9,300 13,00011,8008,800170834
FRANZAN VERONICA 33,800 3,100 6,900 3,800 7,600 11,400 3,900 8,500 12,40010,000191553
CASTAGNA VALERIA 27,100 4,200 13,1008,900 4,200 9,800 14,000347472
PIAZZA ANNA 142033

25 BRENTELLA - SQ.C 153,100 41,300 33,000 35,700 37,200 38,90003/000376

STEFANI CHIARA 38,800 4,200 13,900 3,700 8,700 12,400 3,700 8,800 12,5009,700476959
PENSABENE FRANCESCA 38,400 4,200 13,800 2,700 9,000 11,7009,600 3,600 9,300 12,900317066
SARDENA CLAUDIA 33,300 4,200 13,600 2,300 7,000 3,500 6,900 10,4009,3009,400146115
FACCHINELLI ANNA 25,900 3,600 9,300 12,900 3,600 9,400 13,000147693
PENSABENE CARLOTTA 25,000 2,800 9,200 4,100 8,900 13,00012,000317067
MARIN FRANCESCA 24,700 4,100 7,600 11,700 3,600 9,400 13,000476408

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza (PD) - 03/03/2013
Regionale Serie D GpT / GAF - Cat. Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
26 FORTITUDO 1875 - SQ.B 152,800 39,000 34,400 36,300 36,800 40,70003/000105

CAROTTA LUCIA 51,600 4,200 12,800 3,600 8,800 12,400 3,700 9,000 12,7008,600 4,200 9,500 13,700266332
ZALTRON ELENA 50,800 4,200 13,200 3,500 8,600 3,400 8,200 11,60012,1009,000 4,200 9,700 13,900268380
CAMPANARO CATERINA 36,300 4,200 13,000 3,400 7,100 4,000 8,800 12,80010,5008,800141408
RUARO SUSY 23,100 3,000 8,800 3,800 7,500 11,30011,800182289
BORRIERO GIULIA 13,100 4,200 8,900 13,100201437
SANDRI VALENTINA 12,300 3,500 8,800 12,300233213

27 ARDOR COOP. - SQ.B 152,300 39,600 35,900 34,100 38,300 38,50003/000101

AGOSTINI ROMINA 62,500 4,200 13,200 3,300 8,700 3,500 8,300 11,800 3,200 8,900 12,10012,0009,000 4,200 9,200 13,400185204
GIACHELLE LAURA 62,000 4,200 13,300 3,700 8,500 3,500 7,600 11,100 3,700 9,300 13,00012,2009,100 3,600 8,800 12,400243813
CAVINATO SARA 61,900 4,200 13,100 3,100 8,600 3,700 7,500 11,200 4,200 9,000 13,20011,7008,900 3,600 9,100 12,700270500

28 OLAS 151,800 38,500 32,200 37,200 37,600 38,50003/001485

GIURISATO ANNA 48,900 3,600 12,600 2,400 9,000 3,600 8,800 12,400 3,400 9,100 12,50011,4009,000242022
FIORIN GIULIA 38,400 4,200 13,000 3,800 9,000 12,8008,800 3,600 9,000 12,600404569
CARDELLA ANNALISA 36,800 4,200 12,900 3,000 8,000 11,0008,700 3,600 9,300 12,900242018
BENETTON ANNA 35,300 2,900 6,900 3,500 9,000 12,5009,800 3,600 9,400 13,000240260
GRIGOLIN ELENA 24,600 3,500 8,800 12,300 3,500 8,800 12,300253429

29 CONEGLIANO 150,800 40,000 34,300 36,300 40,20003/000556

TOCCHETTO FEDERICA 39,300 4,200 13,200 3,800 8,400 12,2009,000 4,200 9,700 13,90032818
DERTON RACHELE 37,500 3,800 8,000 11,800 4,000 8,200 12,200 4,200 9,300 13,500151045
GALVAN CHIARA 26,500 4,200 13,7009,500 3,300 9,500 12,800278031
BORTOLUZZI GIADA 23,400 4,200 13,100 3,700 6,600 10,3008,900371950
BURGIO AURORA 12,200 3,700 8,500 12,200139698
LUCHETTA LAURA 11,900 4,000 7,900 11,900365459

30 ARDOR COOP. - SQ.A 150,300 39,300 33,600 35,500 36,700 38,80003/000101

CASOTTO MARTINA 63,400 4,200 13,300 3,600 8,500 3,700 8,500 12,200 3,500 8,900 12,40012,1009,100 3,600 9,800 13,400241567
VASSALLO STEFANIA 38,200 4,200 12,900 3,900 9,000 12,9008,700 3,600 8,800 12,400285272
LOTTO NOEMI 37,800 4,200 13,100 3,400 9,100 3,100 9,100 12,20012,5008,900243737
TOMASI LINDA 24,400 3,100 8,300 11,400 3,600 9,400 13,000469272
CEOLETTA CHIARA 20,100 1,900 7,100 3,200 7,900 11,1009,000478144

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza (PD) - 03/03/2013
Regionale Serie D GpT / GAF - Cat. Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
31 BLUKIPPE - SQ.A 149,000 39,200 36,000 34,300 36,400 37,40003/002208

BOETTO SOFIA 49,200 4,200 13,200 3,300 9,000 3,300 7,800 11,100 3,800 8,800 12,60012,3009,000306059
BELLUCCO VALERIA 48,900 4,200 13,000 3,200 8,700 3,300 8,500 11,80011,9008,800 3,600 8,600 12,200266308
VAROTTO GIORGIA 36,600 4,200 13,000 3,700 7,900 11,600 3,100 8,900 12,0008,800485543
BARIZZA ELENA 24,400 3,100 8,700 11,800 3,300 9,300 12,600485546
CORTELLA LUCIA 24,200 3,200 8,400 11,600 3,000 9,600 12,600293658

32 SPES MESTRE 147,300 38,800 35,100 32,000 35,700 37,70003/000112

CHECCHIN CAMILLA 58,300 4,200 12,700 3,300 8,400 3,000 6,900 9,900 4,000 6,900 10,90011,7008,500 3,600 9,500 13,100371461
STEVANATO ANNACHIARA 48,700 4,200 13,100 3,500 8,500 3,600 7,300 10,900 4,000 8,700 12,70012,0008,900393268
MARCON NICOLE 36,500 4,200 13,000 2,900 8,500 11,4008,800 3,300 8,800 12,100475082
PALAZZI MARGHERITA 35,800 3,600 7,600 11,200 3,500 8,600 12,100 3,300 9,200 12,500174660

33 BLUKIPPE - SQ.B 146,500 37,800 34,200 36,400 36,000 36,30003/002208

GALIAZZO SILVIA 60,800 4,200 12,300 3,200 8,900 3,700 8,200 11,900 3,500 8,500 12,00012,1008,100 3,600 8,900 12,500216639
GUI ELISABETTA 49,100 4,200 13,500 3,400 7,900 3,200 8,900 12,10011,3009,300 3,000 9,200 12,200266306
LEGACCI VALENTINA 35,700 4,200 12,000 3,600 8,500 12,1007,800 3,000 8,600 11,600293654
BERTI LISA 35,100 2,700 8,100 3,500 8,900 12,400 3,500 8,400 11,90010,800351050

34 BLUKIPPE - SQ.C 144,500 38,200 32,100 34,700 35,100 36,50003/002208

SPINELLI FRANCESCA 59,400 3,600 12,100 3,000 8,400 3,700 8,500 12,200 3,600 8,500 12,10011,4008,500 3,000 8,600 11,600351048
PERIN BENEDETTA 46,500 3,200 8,000 3,500 7,400 10,900 3,500 8,400 11,90011,200 3,600 8,900 12,500293657
GIACOMIN ANITA 37,500 4,200 13,500 3,600 8,000 11,6009,300 3,600 8,800 12,400485538
ZAGGIA VALENTINA 33,200 3,600 12,600 3,000 6,500 3,500 7,600 11,1009,5009,000485549

35 FORTITUDO 1875 - SQ.C 144,000 37,900 33,400 34,300 38,40003/000105

RONCHI NOEMI 48,300 4,200 13,200 3,000 8,300 11,300 3,900 7,300 11,2009,000 3,600 9,000 12,600266342
BOGDANOVIC JELENA 37,300 4,200 12,800 3,700 7,600 11,3008,600 4,200 9,000 13,200201317
LUNARDELLO ANNA 35,200 4,200 11,900 3,500 7,200 10,7007,700 3,300 9,300 12,600225237
MARCANTE ILENIA 23,200 3,800 7,600 11,400 3,800 8,000 11,800370286

36 SAMBUGHE' - SQ.C 135,600 25,600 30,800 32,000 35,400 37,40003/002142

BASSI NINA 46,400 2,500 8,000 3,500 8,100 11,600 3,700 8,000 11,70010,500 3,600 9,000 12,600333442
ZANETTI GIULIA 45,100 2,700 8,600 3,300 6,500 9,800 3,800 7,900 11,70011,300 3,600 8,700 12,300387118
SANTOLINI MARA 38,200 4,200 13,700 4,000 8,000 12,0009,500 3,600 8,900 12,500494123
PIOTTO ROSSELLA 22,500 4,200 11,900 3,100 7,500 10,6007,700333438
GRANELLO ANGELICA 9,000 0,000 0,000 2,300 6,700 9,0000,000387110

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________


